

18.03.2024: xəbər

Online lecture on "Azerbaijani Nationalism" monograph

On March 13, 2024, Dr. Orkhan Valiyev, the head of the Department of Political Sciences and Philosophy, delivered an online lecture on the monograph "Azerbaijani Nationalism." This monograph, which had its second edition republished in Türkiye at the end of 2023, was presented at the invitation of Prof. Yashar Sarin, the head of the Heydar Aliyev Center for Eurasian Studies at Ibn Khaldun University in Istanbul.

It is noteworthy that Orkhan Valiyev's book originated from a dissertation focusing on the "Nationalization Process of Tsarist Period Azerbaijan: 1850-1920," examining Azerbaijan's nation and state-building efforts during the Tsarist era.

In addition to discussing Azerbaijan's journey of nationalization and statehood, the department head underscored that the victory achieved in 2020 marked a crucial milestone in the nation's identity formation and state-building process. The lecture concluded with a session of questions and answers.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mZJ8Ch_Yz5k&t=14s

“Azərbaycan Millətçiliyi” monoqrafiyası ilə bağlı onlayn mühazirə

Siyasi elmlər və fəlsəfə departamentinin müdiri Dr.Orxan Vəliyev 2024-cü il martın 13-də İstanbulda yerləşən İbn Haldun Universiteti Heydər Əliyev Avrasiya Araşdırmaları Mərkəzinin müdiri Prof. Yaşar Sarının dəvəti ilə ikinci nəşri 2023-cü ilin sonunda Türkiyədə təkrar nəşr olunan “Azərbaycan Millətçiliyi” monoqrafiyası ilə bağlı onlayn mühazirə oxuyub.

Qeyd edək ki, Dr.Orxan Vəliyevin kitabı çarlıq dövründə Azərbaycanın millət və dövlət inşa prosesinin tədqiq edildiyi “Çarlıq Dövrü Azərbaycanın millətləşmə prosesi: 1850-1920” mövzusunda yazılmış dissertasiya əsasında çap edilib.

Departament müdiri mühazirədə Azərbaycanın millətləşmə və dövlətləşmə təcrübəsini izah etməklə yanaşı, 2020-ci ildə əldə edilən zəfərin milli kimlik və dövlət inşasının tamamlanmasında həlledici bir mərhələ olduğunu xüsusilə vurğulayıb. Mühazirə sual-cavabla tamamlanıb.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mZJ8Ch_Yz5k&t=14s

Azerbaycan Milliyetçiliği



Dr. Orkhan Valiyev
Hazar Üniversitesi

13
MART
2024

İbn Haldun Üniversitesi
Zoom App
Çarşamba - 20:00

Toplantı Kimliği: 967 5996 5734



**AZERBAJYAN
MİLLİYETÇİLİĞİ**

Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Orkhan VALİYEV
Khazar University, Bakü, Azerbaycan

